Date: 3/20/2015 8:44:39 AM

FDOT Contract Proposal Processing System

R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report
Receipts containing documents for the Letting ID 06150326
Group By Proposal

Vendor ID
F510105665015

F341337287001

F650503073001

F650503073001

F453591531001

F352245772001

F593133525002

F651119942002

F830499242002

F452039616001

F541211771001

F571191566001

F720572987001

F650434021001

F710751755005

F261896795002

F610959400002

F591942038003

F650145059002

F261084418001

F454208710001

F310650779002

F461247834001

Proposal ID: E6190
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, INC.

Plans & Specs

AKCA INC.

Plans & Specs

ARC ELECTRIC INC

Plans & Specs

ARC ELECTRIC INC

Plans & Specs

BLACK ROCK MILLING, LLC
Plans & Specs

C. SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Plans & Specs

CLOVERLEAF CORPORATION
Plans & Specs

CONSTRUCT GROUP CORP.
Plans & Specs

CROCS, LLC.

Plans & Specs

DANTON HYDROBLASTING
Plans & Specs

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC.
Plans & Specs

FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.

Plans & Specs

GULF INDUSTRIES, INC

Plans & Specs

HORIZON CONTRACTORS, INC.
Plans & Specs

INTERSTATE HIGHWAY SIGN CORP.

Plans & Specs

ITS PRODUCTS REPRESENTATIVES, |

Plans & Specs

MID-PARK, INC.

Plans & Specs

NATIONAL TRAFFIC SIGNS, INC
Plans & Specs

REDLAND COMPANY, INC. (THE)
Plans & Specs

ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.

Plans & Specs

ROADWAY CONCEPTS LLC
Plans & Specs

ROCAL, INC

Plans & Specs

S.S.L. CORP

Plans & Specs

CPP - R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report

Call Number: 002

Shipping Address
115 WEST CROWN POINT RD.
WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

4603 REECE ROAD PLANT
CITY, FL 33566

3330 SW 46 AVE DAVIE, FL
33314

3330 SW 46 AVE DAVIE, FL
33314

2011 W CLEVELAND ST STE A
TAMPA, FL 33606

1326 142ND AVENUE
WAYLAND, MI 49348

PO BOX 7268 SUN CITY, FL
33586

8145 W 28 AVENUE SUITE 217
HIALEAH, FL 33016

13529 BARBERRY DRIVE
WELLINGTON, FL 33414

3501 S. SANFORD AVE.
SANFORD, FL 32773

1604 CAPITAL CIRCLE NE
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308

11825 JACKSON ROAD
THONOTOSASSA, FL 33592

70393 BRAVO ST COVINGTON,
LA 70433

8175 W 32ND AVENUE, SUITE 2
HIALEAH, FL 33018

7415 LINDSEY ROAD LITTLE
ROCK, AR 72206

7035A SW 47TH STREET MIAMI,
FL 33155

3645 ELIZABETHTOWN ROAD
CLARKSON, KY 42726

14521 60TH STREET N
CLEARWATER, FL 33760

48 NE 15TH STREET
HOMESTEAD, FL 33030

1365 NE 119TH STREET MIAMI,
FL 33161

4726 N LOIS AVE TAMPA, FL
33614

3186 CO. RD. 550 FRANKFORT,
OH 45628

2530 NW SERVICE ROAD OPA
LOCKA, FL 33054
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Phone / Fax No.

(407) 554-0037
(407) 554-0065
(813) 752-4471
(813) 752-2357
(954) 583-9800
(954) 583-9807
(954) 583-9800
(954) 583-9807
(813) 251-6455
(813) 251-1188
(616) 877-5100
(616) 877-5102
(813) 649-1336
(813) 645-5577
(305) 824-8845
(305) 824-3224
(561) 628-0840
(561) 792-0737
(321) 420-9500
(407) 915-6535
(813) 989-9652
(813) 983-0347
(954) 275-5524
(954) 585-4639
(850) 562-1937
(850) 562-1934
(305) 828-2050
(305) 820-0905
(501) 490-3828
(501) 490-1693
(786) 363-4877
(786) 363-3628
(270) 242-2571
(270) 242-9288
(727) 446-7983
(727) 443-1225
(305) 247-3226
(305) 247-1756
(305) 633-3883
(305) 633-5850
(813) 874-3600
(813) 874-3604
(740) 998-2122
(740) 998-2073
(305) 549-8372
(305) 549-8373
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F650790871002 SOUTHEAST ATTENUATORS, INC. 7760 HOOPER ROAD WEST (561) 792-0040
Plans & Specs PALM BEACH, FL 33411 (561) 792-9798
F592582822004 TRAFFIC CONTROL PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA, 5514 CARMACK ROAD TAMPA, (813) 621-8484

INC. FL 33610

Plans & Specs (813) 621-4611
F592272177003 TURTLE SOUTHEAST, INC. PO BOX 1858 LARGO, FL 33779 (727) 518-0962

Plans & Specs (727) 518-9621
F650445173003 UNDER POWER CORP 7900 NW 60 STREET MIAMI, FL (305) 468-9900

Plans & Specs 33166 (305) 468-9955

Proposal ID: E6J67  Call Number: 001

Vendor ID Vendor Name / Ordered documents Shipping Address Phone / Fax No.
F650503073001 ARC ELECTRIC INC 3330 SW 46 AVE DAVIE, FL (954) 583-9800
Plans & Specs 33314 (954) 583-9807
F462809788001 TECHINT GROUP CORP 8511 NW 56 ST STEC STEC (305) 471-9074

Plans & Specs MIAMI, FL 33166-3315 (305) 471-9075
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